FORM PTO-1619A

Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

2003 APR 14 AM 9: 11

04-16-2003

U.S. Department of Commerce

PATENT

Patent and Trademark Office

102421360

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET FINANCE SECTION PATENTS ONLY

	FAILNIS ONLI
	s: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type
New 4-14-03	Assignment Security Agreement
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	License Change of Name
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Other
Corrective Document	U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)
Reel # Frame #	Departmental File Secret File
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1) Norman Berg	03/24/2003
Name (line 2)	Execution Date
Second Party	Month Day Year
Name (line 1) Robert Aronson	03/24/2003
Name (line 2)	
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name (line 1) Polaris Industries Inc.	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)	receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1) 2100 Highway 55	of a domestic representative is attached.
Addiess (inter) 2100 Highway 33	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3) Medina	MN 55340-9770
Domestic Representative Name and A	State/Country Zip Code
Name	Enter for the first Receiving Party only.
Address (line 1)	
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3)	
Áddress (line 4)	
	FOR OFFICE HOE ONLY
4	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
2003 ECOOPER 00000079 29174682	
8021 40.00 pp	

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer,

D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washing PA TEN 7231

REEL: 013948 FRAME: 0770

FORM	PTO-1619B
Expires 06	/30/99
OMB 0651	-0027

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

Correspond	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone	Number	612-492-7115
Name [Charles D. Segelbaum			
Address (line 1)	Fredrikson & Byron, P.A.			
Address (line 2)	4000 Pillsbury Center			
Address (line 3)	200 South Sixth Street			
Address (line 4)	Minneapolis, MN 55402-1425			
Pages	Enter the total number of pag including any attachments.	es of the attached conveyan	ce document	# seven (7)
Application	Number(s) or Patent Num	nber(s)	Mark if additi	onal numbers attached
Pa 29/174682	tent Application Number or the Fitent Application Number(s)		Patent Nui	
Ente only has	eration Treaty (PCT) er PCT application number of a U.S. Application Number not been assigned.	PCT PCT		PCT PCT
Number of P	Enter the total	number of properties involve	ed. #	one (1)
Fee Amount	Fee Amount	for Properties Listed (37 CFF	R 3.41): \$	40.00
Deposit			#	061910 V No
Statement a	nd Signature			
To the attache indicat	best of my knowledge and beled copy is a true copy of the outed herein. harles D. Segelbaum e of Person Signing			-

PATENT REEL: 013948 FRAME: 0771 FORM PTO-1619C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION PATENTS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

Conveying Party	•	Mark if addition	onal names of conveyi	ng parties attac	Execution Date
Name (line 1) Stephe				***************************************	03/28/2003
Name (line 2)					Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)					
Name (line 2)					Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)	***				
Name (line 2)					
Receiving Party			Mark if additional nar	nes of receivin	g parties attached
Name (line 1)	844				f document to be recorded s an assignment and the
Name (line 2)					eceiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Address (line 1)				(epresentative is attached. Designation must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)				,	Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	City	State/Coun	try	Zip Code	
Name (line 1)				i	f document to be recorded s an assignment and the eceiving party is not
Name (line 2)					lomiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Address (line 1)				(epresentative is attached. Designation must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)					Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	City	State/Count	Irv	Zip Code	
Application Numl	ber(s) or Patent Numb			additional num	bers attached
Enter either the Pater	nt Application Number or the Pate	` '	NTER BOTH numbers	for the same p	roperty).
Patent A	pplication Number(s)		Paten	t Number(s)	

PATENT REEL: 013948 FRAME: 0772

ASSIGNMENT

We, Norman Berg, Robert Aronson, and Steven Collins, citizens of the United States residing at Norman Bence, 816 3RD AUE, N.E. ROSEAU, INN 56751
ROBERT ARONSON, 41773 STATE HIGHWAY II ROSEAU, MILL 56751
STEPHEN COILINS, 11165. NINTH ST., ST. CLAIR, MI 48079, respectively,
have made an invention relating to REAR BEZEL FOR A SNOWMOBILE and have today
executed an application for United States Letters Patent based thereon and identified by attorney's
File No. 10739.14.200, and naming the following inventors: Norman Berg, Robert Aronson, and
Steven Collins, Application No. 29/174682, filed January 22, 2003.

In exchange for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which we now acknowledge, we hereby assign to **Polaris Industries Inc.**, a **Delaware** corporation having its principal place of business at **2100 Highway 55**, **Medina**, **Minnesota 55340-9770**.

- (1) The entire right, title and interest to the above-identified invention and application;
- (2) The entire right, title and interest to any United States or foreign Letters Patents which may issue with respect to the above-identified invention;
- (3) The entire right, title and interest to any renewals, reissues, extensions, substitutions, continuations, continuations-in-part, or divisions that may be filed with respect to the above-identified invention and application; and
- (4) The right to apply for Letters Patents in foreign countries in its own name and to claim any priority rights to which such foreign applications are entitled under international conventions, treaties or otherwise.

We further agree for ourselves and for our heirs, executors and administrators, to execute and deliver without further consideration any further applications, assignments or other documents and to perform such other lawful acts as **Polaris Industries Inc.**, its successors and assigns may deem necessary to fully secure its rights, title or interest as outlined herein.

We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue to **Polaris Industries Inc.** any Letters Patents which may be granted in accordance with this Assignment.

Dated this 24 day of MANCH , 2003

Norman Berg

Subscribed and sworn to before me

this 24th day of march, 2003

,

Notary Public

DEBORAH J. HIGGINS

VCTARY PUBLIC—MINNESOTA

My Commission Expires JAN. 31, 2005

PATENT REEL: 013948 FRAME: 0773